Office accessories / Notebooks and portfolios / Hard Cover Notebooks

Dairy Dream AS5 size reference recycled milk
cartons notebook and ballpoint pen set

SKU: TP210781121
Categorie: Office accessories
Disponibilitate: In stoc (3479)

A5 size reference notebook and ballpoint pen set. The notebook features 80 lined sheets
(80 g/m?) made from recycled milk cartons (up to 70%), a coloured paper spinal, and a
pen loop. In the pen loop, there is a click-action ballpoint pen in matching colour of the
notebook. The pen has a barrel made of the same recycled milk carton material and the
button, clip, and tip is made of coloured PLA plastic. The pen features a black refill
inside. Used milk cartons are collected, sorted, processed, and turned into paper, truly
turning waste into something useful. <br>

General information
Imprint Method

Imprint Location
Imprint Size

Imprint Width

Imprint Height

Max Print Colors

Lead Time

Lead Time Max Qty
Decoration Mandatory
Packaging

Packaging Indiv

Brand

Country Of Origin

PMS main colour

Item Length CM

Item Width CM

Item Dimensions

Item Weight Net Gr
Outer Carton Qty

Max Print Width Default MM
Max Print Height Default MM
Max Colors Default

Max Print Area Default
Print Technique Default

Print Position Default

Gender

Ink Color

Variations

Attribute SKU
#FFFFFF [ | TP210781101
#e41r26 [N TP210781121
#0000FF | TP210781152

#000000 [ TP210781190

Digital print

front

60 x 150 mm
60

150

full colour

2

500

No

25 / Inner carton

NO
Unbranded
PRC

White

21

13,9
21x13,9cm
280

50

60

150

full colour
front
Digital print
front

None

Black

Stock
1092
3479
1827
6025



