Dairy Dream A5 size reference recycled milk cartons notebook and ballpoint pen set

SKU: TP210781121

Categorie: Office accessories **Disponibilitate:** În stoc (3479)

A5 size reference notebook and ballpoint pen set. The notebook features 80 lined sheets (80 g/m²) made from recycled milk cartons (up to 70%), a coloured paper spinal, and a pen loop. In the pen loop, there is a click-action ballpoint pen in matching colour of the notebook. The pen has a barrel made of the same recycled milk carton material and the button, clip, and tip is made of coloured PLA plastic. The pen features a black refill inside. Used milk cartons are collected, sorted, processed, and turned into paper, truly turning waste into something useful.
br>



General information		
Imprint Method	Digital print	
Imprint Location	front	
Imprint Size	60 x 150 mm	
Imprint Width	60	
Imprint Height	150	
Max Print Colors	full colour	
Lead Time	2	
Lead Time Max Qty	500	
Decoration Mandatory	No	
Packaging	25 / Inner carton	
Packaging Indiv	NO	
Brand	Unbranded	
Country Of Origin	PRC	
PMS main colour	White	
Item Length CM	21	
Item Width CM	13,9	
Item Dimensions	21 x 13,9 cm	
Item Weight Net Gr	280	
Outer Carton Qty	50	
Max Print Width Default MM	60	
Max Print Height Default MM	150	
Max Colors Default	full colour	
Max Print Area Default	front	
Print Technique Default	Digital print	
Print Position Default	front	
Gender	None	
Ink Color	Black	

Variations		
Attribute	SKU	Stock
#FFFFFF	TP210781101	1092
#E41F26	TP210781121	3479
#0000FF	TP210781152	1827
#000000	TP210781190	6025